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Education Program 2009 2009 2009 2010 2010 2010 2011* 2011* 2011*
Addison Community Schools 56% 53% 69% N/A 55% 70% N/A 63% 75%
Advanced Career Institute 40% 53% 69% 40% 55% 70% 33% 63% 75%
Baker College - Cadillac 59% 53% 69% 39% 55% 70% 60% 63% 75%
Baker College - Muskegon 94% 53% 69% 88% 55% 70% 88% 63% 75%
Baker College - Clinton Twp 32% 53% 69% 41% 55% 70% 15% 63% 75%
Bay Mills Comm. College 80% 53% 69% N/A 55% 70% 100% 63% 75%
Bay Regional Medical Ctr 30% 53% 69% 86% 55% 70% N/A 63% 75%
Genesys Regional Med. Ctr. 44% 53% 69% 55% 55% 70% N/A 63% 75%
Gogebic Community College 57% 53% 69% N/A 55% 70% 0% 63% 75%
Great Lakes EMS Academy 86% 53% 69% 78% 55% 70% 85% 63% 75%
Helen Newberry Joy Hospital N/A 53% 69% 100% 55% 70% N/A 63% 75%
Henry Ford Comm. College 54% 53% 69% 67% 55% 70% 88% 63% 75%
Huron Valley Ambulance 64% 53% 69% 55% 55% 70% 75% 63% 75%
Jackson Community College N/A 53% 69% 75% 55% 70% 100% 63% 75%
Kalamazoo Valley CC 80% 53% 69% 61% 55% 70% 88% 63% 75%
Kellogg Comm. College 54% 53% 69% 43% 55% 70% 100% 63% 75%




Lake Superior State Univ.
Lansing Comm. College

Life EMS Amb. Educ. Ctr.

Life Support Trng. Inst.
Macomb Co. Comm. College
Marquette General Hospital
McLaren Regional Med. Ctr.
Medic 1 Comm -Benton Harbor
MedStar Ambulance

Michigan Academy of Emerg
Michigan EMS Educational Serv.
MidMich Med. Ctr-Midland
Mobile Medical Response
Munson Regional

North Central Mich. College
Oakland Comm. College

Sanilac Medical Services
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Southwestern Mich. College
St. Clair Co. Comm. College
STAT EMS

Superior Medical Education
Tawas St. Joe Hospital
Tri-Hospital EMS

Waterford EMS Academy

Wayne County Comm. College

25%
N/A
N/A
29%
N/A
8%
65%

35%

53%

53%

53%

53%

53%

53%

53%

53%

69%

69%

69%

69%

69%

69%

69%

69%

N/A
N/A
N/A
50%
38%
40%
47%

31%

55%

55%

55%

55%

55%

55%

55%

55%

70%

70%

70%

70%

70%

70%

70%

70%

N/A
57%
70%
44%
N/A
N/A
42%

N/A

63%

63%

63%

63%

63%

63%

63%

63%

75%

75%

75%

75%

75%

75%

75%

75%

*Data is for period 1/1/11 -9/11/11




